
 

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) $1.75 $2.25 N/A

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

Television Advertised  - Fri 16 Jun 
7 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Oreo Cookie 131-147g $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

Facebook Advertised - Tikka Masala Lamb Loin Chops Recipe
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Facebook Advertised - Winter Dessert
1 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

2 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g $1.01 $3.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Baked Mac & Five Cheese Recipe
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header
1 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Friday Catalogue Email - Tikka Masala Lamb Loin Chops Recipe
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Website Banner
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

Radio Advertised
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

3 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

4 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

TV/Digital
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Thursday 15 Jun - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail
1 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

2 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g excl. Seasonal $1.51 $3.49 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

Friday 16 Jun - Mercury - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

2 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 16 Jun - Mercury
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.76 $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $10.99 N/A

Friday 16 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

2 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) $11.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) $15.99kg N/A

Friday 16 Jun - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 17 Jun - Advocate & Examiner
1 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $1.31 $3.49 N/A

2 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $1.76 $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

3 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $3.01 $10.99 N/A

Saturday 17 Jun - Mercury Front Page
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Front Save % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $4.00 ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $1.75 $2.25 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.75 ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $4.30 ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) Press $11.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Winter Warmer Weeknight Inspirations - Double Page Spread

Page 2 - Tikka Masala Lamb Loin Chops Recipe
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $1.11 $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Page 2 - Baked Chicken with Lemon Rice Recipe
2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

3 Continental Stock 1L $2.01 ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 3 - Winter Warmer Weeknight Inspirations - Double Page Spread

Page 3 - Baked Mac & Five Cheese Recipe
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $3.01 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $1.01 $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 3 - Spicy Garlic Noodles with Chicken Recipe
3 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $0.56 $2.49 15¢ per 10g

Page 3 - Tomato Sausage Bake Recipe
4 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 N/A

5 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

Page 4 - Meat &  Produce
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 Pink Lady Apples (Produce) $3.50kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $32.99kg N/A

6 Marion Bay Free Range Chicken Bagged (Meat) $7.99kg N/A

7 Lamb Leg Netted & Boneless (Meat) $20.99kg N/A

8 Petuna Atlantic Salmon MAP 2pk 280g (ctn 8) (Meat) $10.99ea $39.25 per 1kg

Page 5 - Deli & Bakery
1 Pandani Double Smoked Ham (Deli) Press $15.99kg N/A

2 Pandani Rindless Middle Bacon (Deli) $19.99kg N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Wings (Deli) $5.99kg N/A

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Supreme (Deli) $17.99kg N/A

5 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $1.40 $3.99 N/A

6 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $1.50 $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

7 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $1.80 $3.79 54¢ per 100g

8 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $2.30 $6.49 N/A

Page 6 - Community Co
1 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

3 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

4 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

5 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

6 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $1.00 $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL7/06/2023 3:34 PM



Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Page 7 - Community Co
1 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

2 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

3 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

4 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g $4.50 N/A

5 Community Co Oats Quick Sachets 420g $4.89 $1.16 per 100g

6 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

Page 8  
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.25 ½ $1.25 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g excl. Seasonal Press $1.51 $3.49 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g  Press $1.31 $3.49 N/A

5 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.00 $1.99 N/A

6 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $0.55 $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $3.20 $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $13.35 $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

9 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Press $1.76 $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

10 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $1.71 $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

11 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL  $2.45 $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

12 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $0.29 $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

Page 9  
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $7.01 $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $2.34 $5.25 53¢ per 100g

3 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/Coco Pops 460-765g $2.51 $6.99 N/A

4 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $2.01 $3.49 N/A

5 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

6 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $1.10 $4.49 N/A

7 Rosella Condensed Tomato Soup 390g $0.31 $2.49 64¢ per 100g

8 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $0.70 $1.80 N/A

9 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $0.70 $1.99 $20.95 per 1kg

Page 10  
1 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $1.24 $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

2 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $1.01 $3.99 N/A

3 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $1.40 $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

4 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $1.00 $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

5 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g/Block 250g $1.51 $4.99 N/A

7 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $1.51 $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

8 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $0.50 $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

9 Pauls Milky Max Snack Chocolate 12pk $1.76 $4.99 42¢ per 100g

Page 11  
1 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $0.60 $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

2 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

3 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $5.01 ½ $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

4 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $8.40 $12.99 N/A

5 White King Bleach 2.5L $0.90 $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

6 Multix Drawtight/Extra Wide/Super Strong Garbage Bags 18-25s $0.51 $3.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

7 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $2.00 $7.99 $2.66 per 100g

8 Sorbent White Facial Tissues 250s $0.30 $2.69 $1.08 per 100ea

9 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $1.50 $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

Page 12 - Pet Food Feature  
1 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $3.01 $10.99 N/A

2 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.51 $2.99 43¢ per 100g

3 My Dog Tray 100g $0.21 $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

4 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $3.31 $11.99 67¢ per 100g

5 Fancy Feast Broth 40g $0.55 $1.35 $3.38 per 100g

6 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $1.10 $5.49 31¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Front Page % Off Retail
1 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV ½ $3.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $2.25 N/A

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press ½ $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

4 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV ½ $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

5 Scottsdale Pork Boneless Pork Shoulder Roast (Meat) Press $11.99kg N/A

Page 2
1 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital ½ $1.25 N/A

2 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g excl. Seasonal Press $3.49 N/A

4 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g Press $3.49 N/A

5 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.99 N/A

6 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

7 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

8 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

9 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL Press $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

10 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

11 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

12 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

Page 3
1 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

2 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.49 N/A

3 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

4 Rosella Condensed Tomato Soup 390g $2.49 64¢ per 100g

5 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

6 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $4.49 N/A

7 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

8 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

9 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.99 N/A

10 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg Press $10.99 N/A

11 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

12 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L

Page 4 
1 Pre Packed Baby Spinach 150g (Produce) Press $3.45bag $23.00 per 1kg

2 Washed Potatoes 2kg (Produce) Press $5.00bag $2.50 per 1kg

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

8 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

9 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $3.99 N/A

10 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

Page 5 - Community Co Full Page (Digital Only)
1 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

2 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

3 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

4 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

5 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

6 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

Page 6 - Winter Warmer Weeknight Inspirations - Double Page Spread (Digital Only)

Page 6 - Tikka Masala Lamb Loin Chops Recipe
1 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

Page 6 - Baked Chicken with Lemon Rice Recipe
2 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

3 Continental Stock 1L ½ $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 7 - Winter Warmer Weeknight Inspirations - Double Page Spread (Digital Only)

Page 7 - Baked Mac & Five Cheese Recipe
1 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

2 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

Page 7 - Spicy Garlic Noodles with Chicken Recipe
3 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

Page 7 - Tomato Sausage Bake Recipe
4 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 N/A

5 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail
1 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g (excl. Tim Tam) TV $2.25 N/A

2 Cadbury Large Block Chocolate 315-360g TV $3.99 N/A

3 Cadbury Share Pack 144-180g excl. Seasonal $3.49 N/A

4 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink Cans 24 x 375mL TV $21.20 $2.36 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Fanta/Sprite/Deep Spring/Mt Franklin 6 x 250mL Digital $5.30 $3.53 per 1L

6 Duck River Butter Pat 500g (POT) Digital $6.99 $1.40 per 100g

7 Gatorade Sports Drink 600mL $2.49 $4.15 per 1L

8 Lynx Antiperspirant/Deodorant 165mL TV $3.99 $2.42 per 100mL

9 Mission Naan Bread 4pk Digital $2.99 $1.07 per 100g

10 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.75 69¢ per 100mL

11 Nanna's Snack Fruit Pies 4pk/Family 600g Digital $3.99 N/A

12 Natures Organics Fruits Shampoo & Conditioner 500mL Digital $1.69 34¢ per 100mL

13 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g Digital $18.99 $3.80 per 100g

14 Oreo Cookie 131-147g Digital $1.25 N/A

15 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $10.99 N/A

16 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g TV $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

17 Peters Light & Creamy 1.8L TV $4.75 26¢ per 100mL

18 Smith's Potato Chips/Doritos Corn Chips 130-175g $3.49 N/A

Press
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Catalogue

Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail
1 Cold Power Laundry Liquid 1.8/2L/Powder 1.8/2kg $12.99 N/A

2 Colgate Total Advanced Toothpaste 200g $4.99 $2.50 per 100g

3 Community Co Coconut Water 1L $3.79 $3.79 per 1L

4 Community Co Diced Peach In Juice 4x125g $3.50 $7.00 per 1kg

5 Community Co Extra Virgin Olive Oil 500mL $7.99 $1.60 per 100mL

6 Community Co Gluten Free Biscuits 120/180g $4.50 N/A

7 Community Co Multi Purpose Wipes 50pk $2.79 6¢ per 1ea

8 Community Co Oats Quick Sachets 420g $4.89 $1.16 per 100g

9 Community Co Passata 690g $2.69 39¢ per 100g

10 Community Co Pasta 500g $1.89 N/A

11 Community Co Pitted Kalamata Olives 350g $4.25 $12.14 per 1kg

12 Community Co Sauce 500mL $1.99 40¢ per 100mL

13 Community Co Soy Milk 1L $2.75 $2.75 per 1L

14 Community Co Strawberry Jam 500g $2.70 54¢ per 100g

15 Community Co Sultanas 500g $6.00 $12.00 per 1kg

16 Community Co Vegetable Oil 750mL $4.99 67¢ per 100mL

17 Continental Stock 1L $1.99 20¢ per 100mL

18 Cottee's Cordial Syrup Double Concentrate 1L $4.49 $4.49 per 1L

19 Cripps Café Quality Fruit Loaf 700g (POT) $3.79 54¢ per 100g

20 Cripps Master Muffins 6pk (POT) $3.79 $1.05 per 100g

21 Fancy Feast Broth 40g $1.35 $3.38 per 100g

22 Fantastic Rice Crackers 100g $1.75 $1.75 per 100g

23 Glen 20 Surface Disinfectant 300g $7.99 $2.66 per 100g

24 Gravox Gravy Mix 120/140g $4.49 N/A

25 Green's Premium Baking Mixes 380-630g $3.49 N/A

26 Greenseas Canned Tuna 95g $1.99 $20.95 per 1kg

27 I&J Fish Battered/Crumbed Fillets 425g $5.99 $14.09 per 1kg

28 Ingham's Chicken Chipees 400g $5.99 $14.98 per 1kg

29 Jiffy Economy Firelighters 24s $3.99 17¢ per 1ea

30 Juicy Isle Chilled Fruit Drink 2L (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 1L

31 Kellogg's Crunchy Nut Corn Flakes/Froot Loops/Nutri-Grain/Just Right/C   $6.99 N/A

32 Kirks Canned Soft Drink 10 x 375mL $7.55 $2.01 per 1L

33 Kirks Soft Drink 1.25L $1.70 $1.36 per 1L

34 Maggi Cup Noodles 58-65g $1.80 N/A

35 Mainland Tasty Cheese Slices 210g/Block 250g $4.99 N/A

36 MasterFoods Fresh Crushed Garlic 170g $2.49 15¢ per 10g

37 Meadowlea Spread 500g LPE $4.50 90¢ per 100g

38 Mission Wraps/Mini Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

39 Multix Drawtight/Extra Wide/Super Strong Garbage Bags 18-25s $3.49 N/A

40 My Dog Tray 100g $1.49 $1.49 per 100g

41 National Pies Meat Pies/Pasties/Sausage Rolls 2pk (POT) $6.49 N/A

42 Pauls Milky Max Snack Chocolate 12pk $4.99 42¢ per 100g

43 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.99 43¢ per 100g

44 Rosella Condensed Tomato Soup 390g $2.49 64¢ per 100g

45 Sorbent Toilet Tissue 24pk $13.99 32¢ per 100sh

46 Sorbent White Facial Tissues 250s $2.69 $1.08 per 100ea
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Wednesday 14 Jun 2023 - Tuesday 20 Jun 2023 (week 24)

47 SunRice Microwave Rice Cups 240/250g LPE $2.75 N/A

48 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) LPE $2.89 $1.45 per 1kg

49 The Natural Confectionery Company Bags 180-230g $2.99 N/A

50 Tibaldi Signature Ham off the Bone 120g $3.49 $29.08 per 1kg

51 Trill Bird Seed 1.8kg $5.49 31¢ per 100g

52 Twisties/Cheetos/Burger Rings 65-90g $1.99 N/A

53 Uncle Tobys Quick/Traditional Oats 1kg $5.25 53¢ per 100g

54 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 1.8kg $11.99 67¢ per 100g

55 White King Bleach 2.5L $3.99 $1.60 per 1L
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